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SATP's TheatreCon 2023 - Convention Schedule

FRIDAY
October 13th

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:30 PM

Alt Hotel

INDIGO ROOM LIME ROOM CYAN ROOM

rRemai mModern

Persephone Theatre
REHEARSAL HALL A BACKSTAGE STAGE

CONFERENCE ROOM

COME & GO REGISTRATION (2-
6 PM)

AceSS the Green Room for Bits & Pieces of Dis' & Dat: The

more information about
any session.

Dripping Honeys - (3 PM)

Wrap and Unpack: Embodying the Care
Package (4-6 PM)

A dazzling montage of music and
theatre. Talk-Back to follow the

A Community Conversation supported by SERTTETES

Balancing Act, hosted by Kris Alvarez

Pre-Show Party - PERSEPHONE THEATRE'S LOBBY

Opening Night of "The First Métis Man of Odesa" - PERSEPHONE THEATRE'S MAINSTAGE

SATURDAY
October 14th

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

315 PM

BREAKFAST/ REGISTRATION - INDIGO ROOM
WELCOME/OPENING
BREAK - Snack Provided - INDIGO ROOM

Balancing Act:
Caregiving in the
Performing Arts

Talk to the Funders: SK
Arts (10:15 AM) with
Philip Adams

Talk to the Funders:
Creative Sask (11:15 AM)
Charles Umeh

CAEA Lunch/Info
Session

Kenn McLeod

Play + Writing: A
Playwright Hangout

Breath, Body, and Martial Art

Devised Theatre Playshop Part 1 EHTes 5 (o B

Resource Fair

Balancing Act, Persephone
Theatre, Curtain Razors

Charlie Peters, Shannon Holmes & Kevin

Daniel MacDonald
Moxley

Kent Allen

Resource Fair

Accessibility in the Arts:
Call to a New Standard

Traci Foster & Em
Ironstar

Intro to Intimacy
Direction in Live
Performance

Kenn MclLeod

Costume Design &
Illustration Part 1

Anastazia Pearce

Devised Theatre Playshop Part 2

Charlie Peters, Shannon Holmes & Kevin
Moxley

Workshop Your Auditon Piece

Jennifer Dawn Bishop, Kayvon
Khoshkam

BREAK - Snack Provided - INDIGO ROOM

Centre for Socially
Engaged Theatre:
Prairie Progress and

The Craft of Directing:
Panel & Discussion

Costume Design &
Illustration Part 2

Devised Theatre Playshop Part 3

Expanding Breath's Potentials

3:30 PM  Resource Fair FeEerEh
Taiwo Afolabi Jonathan Seinen Anastazia Pearce EAZiTleli Pitars, Sremmeln Helimss & e Shannon Blanchet
5:15 PM DINNER **Food NOT Provided**
7:30 PM "The Anger in Ernest & Ernestine" Produced by Two Bees Production, Presented by Live Five Independent Theatre - THE REFINERY ARTS & SPIRIT CENTRE
9:15 PM After Party - Connections, Karaoke, & Munchies - THE REFINERY ARTS & SPIRIT CENTRE
5 9:00 AM BREAKFAST PLEASE NOTE:
> Keynote Address and
< : 10:00 AM  Discussion: Theatre in For those staying at the Alt Hotel Performances
% g Service to Community
a 8 1:30 AM g:rr:ailvlﬁlmg SEENR S, If you wish to stay for SATP's AGM, please alert the Alt Hotel of your late checkout Meals/Gatherings
[}
(o] 12:00 PM SATP AGM (default checkout time is 12:00 PM)
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