

SATP's TheatreCon 2023 - Convention Schedule

				Alt Hotel	rRemai mModern		Persephone Theatre	
_			INDIGO ROOM	LIME ROOM	CYAN ROOM	CONFERENCE ROOM	REHEARSAL HALL A	BACKSTAGE STAGE
\ \ \ \ \ \	25	2:00 PM	⊚ા∺	i∰i ⊙	A Ib . O			COME & GO REGISTRATION (2-6 PM)
FRIDA	_	3:00 PM			Acess the Green Room for more information about any session.			Bits & Pieces of Dis' & Dat: The Dripping Honeys - (3 PM)
	צו	3:45 PM					Wrap and Unpack: Embodying the Care	A dazzling montage of music and
Z 2	5	4:00 PM			arry sc	331011.	Package (4-6 PM) A Community Conversation supported by	theatre. Talk-Back to follow the performance
FRIDA	י ל	4:00 PM		RECENT			Balancing Act, hosted by Kris Alvarez	
_ ~		6:00 PM	Pre-Show Party - PERSEPHONE THEATRE'S LOBBY					
C	/ │	7:30 PM	Opening Night of "The First Métis Man of Odesa" - PERSEPHONE THEATRE'S MAINSTAGE					
		8:00 AM	BREAKFAST/ REGISTRAT	ION - INDIGO ROOM				
		9:30 AM	WELCOME/OPENING					
		10:00 AM	BREAK - Snack Provided	- INDIGO ROOM				
_		10:30 AM	Resource Fair	Balancing Act: Caregiving in the Performing Arts	Talk to the Funders: SK Arts (10:15 AM) with Philip Adams	Play + Writing: A Playwright Hangout	Devised Theatre Playshop Part 1	Breath, Body, and Martial Art Principles for Performers
> :	4			Balancing Act, Persephone Theatre, Curtain Razors	Talk to the Funders: Creative Sask (11:15 AM) Charles Umeh	Daniel MacDonald	Charlie Peters, Shannon Holmes & Kevin Moxley	Kent Allen
2 5		12:15 PM	LUNCH - INDIGO ROOM		CAEA Lunch/Info Session Kenn McLeod			
	U	1:30 PM	Resource Fair	Accessibility in the Arts: Call to a New Standard	Intro to Intimacy Direction in Live Performance	Costume Design & Illustration Part 1	Devised Theatre Playshop Part 2	Workshop Your Auditon Piece
D 4				Traci Foster & Em Ironstar	Kenn McLeod	Anastazia Pearce	Charlie Peters, Shannon Holmes & Kevin Moxley	Jennifer Dawn Bishop, Kayvon Khoshkam
	O	3:15 PM	BREAK - Snack Provided	- INDIGO ROOM				
SA	CTO	3:30 PM	Resource Fair	Centre for Socially Engaged Theatre: Prairie Progress and Research	The Craft of Directing: Panel & Discussion	Costume Design & Illustration Part 2	Devised Theatre Playshop Part 3	Expanding Breath's Potentials
• (J			Taiwo Afolabi	Jonathan Seinen	Anastazia Pearce	Charlie Peters, Shannon Holmes & Kevin Moxley	Shannon Blanchet
		5:15 PM	DINNER **Food NOT Provided**					
		7:30 PM	"The Anger in Ernest & Ernestine" Produced by Two Bees Production, Presented by Live Five Independent Theatre - THE REFINERY ARTS & SPIRIT CENTRE					
		9:15 PM						
		9:00 AM	BREAKFAST		PLEASE NOTE:			
SUNDAY October 15th		10:00 AM	Keynote Address and Discussion: Theatre in Service to Community		For those staying at the Alt Hotel If you wish to stay for SATP's AGM, please alert the Alt Hotel of your late checkout (default checkout time is 12:00 PM)			Performances
		11:30 AM	Concluding Remarks, Farewell					Meals/Gatherings
		12:00 PM	SATP AGM					